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Boys All Time IEC

2023 Maximo Zavaleta
2023 Eyan Turk
2009 Daniel Rosales
2018 Kevin Ramos
2012 Porter Reddish
2023 Benjamin Rippe
2009 Dustin Fay
2023 Ethan Parcells
2016 Erik Gonzalez
2016 Steven Khan
2022 Eyan Turk
2009 Luis Gutierrez
2013 David Luna
2022 Van Filek

2007 Steve Norton
2006 Ryan Gamboa
2009 Drew Dalton
2006 Spencer Knight
2012 David Luna
2016 Kevin Ramos
2004 Fitsum Tesfa
2017 Tyler Spencer
2018 Raul Chavez
2015 Isaac Cortes
2013 Luis Ramos
2016 Elias Opsahl
2004 Alfred Gonzales
2009 Bryce Rausa
2017 Elias Opsahl
2012 Kyle Warrick

2006 Dylan Knight
2005 Patrick Milloy
2009 Joshua Massey

2023 Bradley Quezada
2004 Brett Campfield

2016 Raymon Ornelas
2016 Darius Riley

So
Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
So
So
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Jr

So
Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Jr

Jr

Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr

So
Sr
Jr
Jr

2016 Joey Del-Valle Rutherfo Sr

2007 David McCutcheon
2012 Omar Solis

2011 Porter Reddish
2012 Garrett Mullennix
2011 Luis Gutierrez
2012 Kaden Lapham
2009 Calvin Davis

2017 Kevin Ramos
2022 Dylan Deloyola

Sr
Sr

Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
So
Jr
Sr

Under 15:12

Martin Luther King HS
Woodcrest Christian HS
Apple Valley HS
Rubidoux HS

Vista Murrieta HS
Norco HS

Rim of the World HS
Rim of the World HS
Rubidoux HS

Ayala HS

Woodcrest Christian
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Indio HS

Santiago HS

La Sierra HS

Upland HS

Vista Murrieta HS

La Sierra HS

Indio HS

Rubidoux HS

Don Lugo HS

Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Great Oak HS

Rubidoux HS

Redlands East Valley HS
Don Lugo HS

Vista Murrieta HS
Redlands East Valley HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS

La Sierra HS
Murrieta Valley HS
Santiago HS

Martin Luther King HS
Temecula Valley HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Murrieta Valley HS
Vista Murrieta HS

Vista Murrieta HS
Vista Murrieta HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Great Oak HS

Rancho Cucamonga HS
Rubidoux HS

Santiago HS

14:13.9

14:18.1

14:21.7 Prado Park
14:25.1

14:32.0

14:32.1

14:32.2 Prado Park
14:33.9

14:35.8

14:36.8

14:37.8

14:38.0 Prado Park
14:38.1

14:41.4

14:43.1

14:44.2

14:45.0 Prado Park
14:45.3

14:45.3

14:46.3

14:46.7

14:47.0

14:47.7

14:48.1

14:49.3

14:50.1

14:50.5

14:50.8 Prado
14:50.9

14:51.4

14:52.6
14:52.7
14:52.8 Prado

14:53.7
14:54.0
14:54.0
14:54.1
14:54.2
14:54.3
14:54.6

14:54.7
14:55.0
14:55.2
14:55.6
14:56.0 Prado
14:56.0
14:56.2



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

2007 Brett Valencia
2023 Caleb Ornelas
2009 Tyre Hines
2022 Gabriel Castillo
2005 Dylan Knight
2018 Mateo Joseph
2009 Kevin Svahn
2015 Solomon Fountain
2004 Scott Harris
2005 Ryan Gamboa
2022 Ethan Parcells
2004 Patrick Milloy
2005 Michael Munoz

2007 Nick Kelley
2010 Luis Gutierrez
2015 Raymon Ornelas
2012 Mat Holton
2019 Raul Chavez
2017 Raymon Ornelas
2009 Nick Lopez

2002 Erick Maldonado
2011 Nicholas Woolf
2018 Cole Havins
2022 Benjamin Rippe
2012 Branden Randall
2013 Emery Caster
2018 Justin Briscoe
2009 Trevor Henson
2007 Emanuel Ngula

2023 Antonio Olmos
2007 Kyle Dickerson

2007 Raul Arcos

2007 Steven Crum
2010 Porter Reddish
2018 Matthew Casillas
2013 Anthony Ortega
2014 Jeremiah Bias
2018 Michael Sahagun

2022 Daniel Reza
2023 Nolan Koopman

2018 Cole Sawires Yager
2023 Martin Torres
2007 Daniel Knauer
2022 Joel Fischer

2007 Steven Ems

2023 Luke Lopez

2015 Nelson Quintana
2019 Matthew Casillas

Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr

Sr
Jr
So
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
So
Jr

Sr
Sr
Jr

So
Jr

Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Sr
So
Sr
Sr

Los Osos HS

Ayala HS

Etiwanda HS
Etiwanda HS

La Sierra HS

Great Oak HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Great Oak HS

Los Osos HS

Upland HS

Rim of the World HS
Murrieta Valley HS
Murrieta Valley HS

Granite Hills HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Hemet HS

Don Lugo

Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Murrieta Mesa HS
Norco HS

Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Xavier College Prep
Yucaipa HS

Paloma Valley HS

Vista del Lago

Santiago HS
Great Oak HS

Corona HS

Santiago HS

Vista Murrieta HS
Redlands East Valley HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS
Vista del Lago HS
Eleanor Roosevelt HS

Chaffey HS
Rancho Cucamonga HS

Great Oak HS

La Quinta HS

Murrieta Valley HS
Etiwanda HS

Alta Loma HS

Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Great Oak HS

Redlands East Valley HS

14:56.7
14:57.0
14:57.2
14:57.3
14:57.5
14:57.6
14:57.8
14:57.9
14:58.2
14:58.5
14:59.0
14:59.3
14:59.9

15:00.0
15:00.4
15:00.7
15:00.8
15:00.8
15:01.2
15:02.5
15:03.7
15:03.8
15:03.9
15:04.1
15:04.4
15:04.6
15:05.1
15:05.2
15:05.6

15:06.1
15:06.2

15:07.4
15:07.8
15:07.8
15:07.8
15:08.4
15:08.6
15:08.9

15:09.0
15:09.0

15:09.6
15:09.8
15:10.2
15:10.4
15:10.6
15:11.0
15:11.1
15:11.5

Prado

Prado

Prado

Prado



